13.56 MHz Midrange Reader / Writer
Desktop Reader SIR-2510-R2-UE
• compact 13.56 MHz RFID midrange
• reader/writer for desktop applications
• suitable for on-metal applications
• reading distance up to 33 cm (ISO-card size)
• no tag detection outside of the antenna area
• integrated antenna

Weight: 1.2 kg
Operating temperature: 0 °C to 50 °C
Order Information:
SIR-2510-UE (OEM without package) Order-No.: 220.2515
Power supply Order-No.: 999.1280
SIR-2510-R2-UE Protection Cap Order-No.: 999.1134
Specifications are subject to change without notice  www.stt-rfid.com
2026-04
 W e  h a v e   t h e  I D e a
Comparison  SIR-2025 / SIR-2510
SIR-2025 SIR-2510-R2
Power Supply USB or 6V DC 12V -24V DC
Supported Tag Types ISO15693
ICode1